Check Register- Fund Totals

Apr-17

2000 Operating Fund

2001 Oth Gen Op Fund

2218 Declining Enrollment
2223 Prof Development

2275 Alt Learning

2281 Nat School Lunch Funding
2365 ABC/Preschool

2392 General Facilities

2901 Coor School Health Grant
2952 Tess/Lead

6441 21CCLC

6501 Title |

6562 DHS ECH Grant

6702 VI B Pass Through

6750 Medicaid

6752 ARMAC

8000 Food Service

8657 FFVP

TOTAL REPORT:

Account Payable/Use Tax

AMOUNT

113,424.89
5,643.19
58,183.95
2,225.00

11,217.49
164.85

50.65

1,062.97

1,370.41

800.00

2,700.00
29,434.61

5,468.01

232,378.94



